TH2FESHAES

WIS (455 BIREE A CEL ] 3—REE10-A-037
=i (4 )
<R A D ER> -
EH 5 RE FES
1. Big& 800,000 800,000
2. FEEFA
=111 800,000 800,000
<EHDER
ZH FE RE AR EE
B MNEZ =18
mhEEE 300,000 360,000 HEEBARE S *
HAERIED ARV IMNIRS T4 7 THiiBh
1. A\GE @b EdE 100,000 40,000|L TN =1=8
SR TAICEEDBEEAFRL:
EHN 300,000 296,500(7=&
2. k& |E4
3. HEW-3_E
EmE/ XukE
4. MEEXE
5. & 50.000 5 BESIGIEHEERENMREL TN =124
6. EHE
&E IL7: =f=
7. R-B5 & 50,000 30,000 BEREHRILEN T2
[LHRFEHRELTDMZEFLT=T=0
9. H¥EmE
10. #E&
St 800,000 800,000

CER225F8H1H~FR235E8H1H)



BRI B E

a—hr&ES 10-A-037

AH 15H IR 7 BR#E IRALLHE | ZTHELHE| 518
2010.07.30 BR& 800,000
2010.09.29 |[ENRIE REREBELSLHRIE 30,000/ 770,000
2010.12.03 [ikE& ERN AREREEQD REE Chsd) 53,000/ 717,000
2010.12.03 |/igE [EMA RERSEED KEE(CPE) 2,300 714,700
2010.12.05 | A48 WHAEBHE [RBREEQDO FBeng Chd) 30,000/ 684,700
2010.12.04 [1kE ER REREEQD ZEEAE (i) 5,100/ 679,600
2010.12.05 [ikE& EMA FEREEQD ZMEAsE ChE) 4,500/ 675,100
2010.12.11 [k& ER AREEQ BB (KEHEREIX) 500] 674,600
2010.12.11 [ A2 REREEEQ FAETH (KB ERE)IX) 30,000 644,600
2010.12.17 [BEE ARERBELSLEH 53,000] 591,600
2010.12.18 [ik& ENR ARREEQ BEXEE (HERFREEH) 700] 590,900
2010.12.18 | A& WHBHEHE |KABRBEQ ZHeif CERAREESTH) 30,000] 560,900
2010.12.18 [ikE& ENRN ABREEQR Xae (RaiREE5h) 1,000] 559,900
2010.12.18 |\ & WHBHhEBE [ABREEQ Hd GERHBREET) 30,000] 529,900
2010.12.18 | A& #BhEBS |ABREEQ #WhE GERAREEShH) 10,000] 519,900
2011.01.09 [[kE& ERN REREEED REE (EER) 37,000 482,900
2011.01.09 | A& BAHEHE AEBRBEED FEnH (ESE) 30,000 452,900
2011.01.21 |38 & ETEELSSEREE 10,500| 442,400
2011.01.24 [[kE& ERN ARREEOG XEE (BHE-IKEE) 25,500] 416,900
2011.01.24 | A\ 4E BAhEBE ABRBEEG ZFEH (BHME) 30,000 386,900
2011.01.24 |\ 4E& BAHEHE AERBEEG FHEH (FEE) 30,000 356,900
2011.02.13 [ik& ER REREEG® XEE (BHMEREH) 43,000] 313,900
2011.02.13 | A4 & HAFHE KEBRBEE® %Bﬂiﬂ(aﬁuh—aui) 30,000] 283,900
2011.02.13 |\ & f@BhEBIE [(ABREEQ® #HbHE (BMEFEH) 10,000] 273,900
2011.02.19 [[k& ER ARREEOQ a8 (EEE) 20,400] 253,500
2011.02.19 |\ 48 HBAZHE |ABREEQ EEEGEEER) 30,000 223,500
2011.02.19 |[AGE #BFEBE (FREEOQ #HEEER) 10,000] 213,500
2011.02.24 | EM AEREEEQD AT (ABRTHALK) 500/ 213,000
2011.02.24 |\ & WHHhEHE |[AEBREEO FEE (RRkhlR) 30,000 183,000
2011.02.25 |3 @& ETRESESEREE 10,000 173,000
2011.03.11 k& ER BE—RE—GEEE-—PREE - BENOXAE 91,000 82,000
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2011.06.05 [IRE EN AREREEQD a8 FERE) 11,000] 71,000
2011.06.05 | A& HphEHE [REBRBEQ FEE GRRE) 30,000{ 41,000
2011.06.05 | A& #HBIASIE REREEEG) #BhE (Ff1E) 10,000| 31,000
2011.06.13 [IkE&E ENR AREREEW B8 (KIRMIEFX) 1,000] 30,000
2011.06.13 [N\ EE BAHEHE [ARZEQ ZME (CARTEHX) 30,000 0




